
 

 

 CHOP KONG CHONG 
                         THE UNIFORM SPECIALIST 

Sembawang Shopping Centre 
604 Sembawang Road, #02-13 S(758459) 

 

Evergreen Primary School 

Selling of School Uniform in school 2022 

 

Date Day Time  

November 2022  

24 Nov 2022 Thursday  9am – 3pm    For P1 only 

25 Nov 2022 Friday  9am – 3pm    For P1 only 

28 Nov 2022 Monday  9am – 3pm   For P1 only 

29 Nov 2022 Tuesday  9am – 3pm   For FAS Collection only 

30 Nov 2022 Wednesday  9am – 3pm   For FAS Collection only 

December 2022  

01 Dec 2022 Thursday 9am – 3pm    For P4 only 

02 Dec 2022 Friday 9am – 3pm  For P5 only 

05 Dec 2022 Monday 9am – 3pm For P6 only 

06 Dec 2022 Tuesday 9am – 3pm For P2 only 

07 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm For P3 only 

08 Dec 2022 Thursday 9am – 3pm  For P4 only 

09 Dec 2022 Friday 9am – 3pm  For P5 only 

12 Dec 2022 Monday 9am – 3pm  For P6 only 

13 Dec 2022 Tuesday 9am – 3pm  For P2 only 

14 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm  For P3 only 

15 Dec 2022 Thursday  9am - 3 pm   For FAS Collection only 

16 Dec 2022 Friday  9am - 3 pm   For FAS Collection only 

19 Dec 2022 Monday  9am - 3 pm   For P6 only 

20 Dec 2022 Tuesday 9am – 3pm For P2 only 

21 Dec 2022 Wednesday 9am – 3pm For P3 only 

 
*Please take note that strictly no trying of uniform. Thank you! 
 
Uniform is also available at : Sembawang Shopping Centre 

                                           604 Sembawang Rd, #02-13 S758459 

                                         Business Hours: 11.30am till 8pm 

                                            Tel : 67531489 

  Website:http://www.euniforms.com.sg  

Enquiry for uniform Whatsapp : 90772932 (Chat and Message Only) 

 
                      

 

Purchase via online website.  In view of COVID-19 situation, the school 
encourages you to make your purchases online at 
www.euniforms.com.sg/shop/ to avoid crowd. There are options of home 
delivery (at a cost) Sizing charts are available in the website. 


